Plate Type Evaporative Condenser
FRICK INDIA
With Counter-Current Flow Technology
Ü Less Refrigerant Charge
Ü Counter-Flow Heat Transfer
Ü Energy Efcient
Ü Innovative Design
Ü Compact

Flow
Shipping
Weight
TR (kW) @28⁰C
WBT  & 38⁰C
SDT (Cond).
TR (kW) @28⁰C
WBT  & 40⁰C
SDT (Cond).
M2 CFM/
CMH
Dia HP NOs.
GPM/
LPS
HP L B H Kg.
FPEC-50 50  (175.85) 60 (211.02) 49
14000/
23786
24" 1.5 2 270/ 17 2.0 975 1054 4575 2250
FPEC-75 75  (263.78) 90 (316.53) 75
18000/
30582
24" 2.0 2 270/ 17 2.0 1622 1054 4575 2950
FPEC-100 100 (351.70) 120 (422.04) 104
24000/
40776
30" 2.0 2 355/ 22 3.0 2122 1054 4575 3500
FPEC-125 125 (439.63) 150 (527.55) 128
27000/
45873
30" 2.0 2 355/ 22 3.0 2522 1054 4575 3850
FPEC-150 150 (527.55) 180 (633.06) 151
32000/
54368
30" 3.0 2 355/ 22 3.0 2922 1054 4575 4000
FPEC-175 175 (615.48) 210 (738.57) 180
36000/
61164
30" 2.0 3 355/ 22 3.0 3422 1054 4575 4550
FPEC-200 200 (703.40) 240 (844.08) 209
36000/
61164
30" 2.0 3 585/ 37 5.0 2122 2014 4575 6500
FPEC-250 250 (879.25) 300 (1055.10) 238
48000/
81552
30" 2.0 4 585/ 37 5.0 2372 2014 4575 6800
FPEC-300 300 (1055.10) 360 (1266.12) 290
54000/
91746
30" 3.0 4 585/ 37 5.0 2822 2014 4575 7340
FPEC-350 350 (1230.95) 420 (1477.14) 336
72000/
122328
30" 2.0 6 585/ 37 5.0 3222 2014 4575 7820
FPEC-400 400 (1406.80) 480 (1688.16) 383
72000/
122328
30" 2.0 6 815/ 51 7.5 1972 3254 4575 8250
FPEC-450 450 (1582.65) 540 (1899.18) 429
96000/
163104
30" 3.0 6 815/ 51 7.5 2172 3254 4575 8790
FPEC-500 500 (1758.50) 600 (2110.20) 476
96000/
163104
30" 3.0 6 815/ 51 7.5 2372 3254 4575 9270
FPEC-600 600 (2110.20) 720 (2532.24) 574
128000/
217472
30" 3.0 8 815/ 51 7.5 1972 4834 4575 9890
FPEC-750 750 (2637.75) 840 (2954.28) 731
144000/
244656
38" 5.0 6 1170/ 74 5 x2 2422 4834 4575 10600
Model